Race Date

October 10, 2017

Place Score Bib No

NW MN Conference XC Championships

Name

1 (<5
2 1
3 2
4 (<5)
5 3
6 (<5
7 (<5
8 (<5
9 (<5
10 4
11 (<5)
12 5
13 (<5)
14 6
15 (<5)
16 (<5)
17 (<5)

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

262
514
548
225
577
384
260
488
464
542
264
500
630
499
261
632
144

Bailey Klema
Autumn Dimich
Mia Sikorski
Carly Scherzer
Skyllar Thingvold
Kinley Anderson
Madison Gerlofs
Taylar Fish

Madi Lee

Abby Hough
Julie Lavin
Jessa Dahl
Madison Lussier
Nevaiah Butler
Makinna Hartwig
Nissa Nestegard
Ella Yates

Overall Finish List

Girls

Junior High Girls 3.2K

Team
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Roseau
Roseau
Bagley
Roseau
East Grand Forks
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Lake Of The Woods
East Grand Forks
Roseau
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Roseau
Warroad
Roseau
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Warroad
Ada-Borup/Norman

Grade

Time Pace

14:44.7 4:36/K
15:00.5 4:41/K
15:22.6 4:48/K
15:24.7 4:49/K
15:28.2 4:50/K
16:03.8 5:01/K
16:09.9 5:03/K
16:12.0 5:04/K
16:49.2 5:15/K
16:58.3 5:18/K
17:01.3 5:19/K
17:03.6 5:20/K
17:31.6 5:28/K
17:41.6 5:32/K
17:53.3 5:35/K
18:32.4 5:48/K
21:28.7 6:43/K

10/10/2017 04:58:46



Race Date
October 10, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Roseau

Team Score (places): 15

514
548
577
542
500
499

Autumn Dimich
Mia Sikorski
Skyllar Thingvold
Abby Hough
Jessa Dahl
Nevaiah Butler

oA, WDN B

Final Team Results

Girls

Junior High Girls 3.2K

Grade

Overall
Place

ga b~ WN P

(6)

Team - Ada-Borup/Norman County West

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 144 Ella Yates

Team - Bagley
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 225 Carly Scherzer

Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick
Team Score (places):Inc.

262 Bailey Klema
260 Madison Gerlofs
264 Julie Lavin

261 Makinna Hartwig

A WDNPF

Team - East Grand Forks
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 384 Kinley Anderson
2 464 Madi Lee

Team - Lake Of The Woods
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 488 Taylar Fish

Team - Warroad
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 630 Madison Lussier
2 632 Nissa Nestegard

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Less Than

Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

o1 o1 o1 01

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

o Wk

10
15
(21)

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

NW MN Conference XC Championships

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

-1
Average Time: 15:58.6

15:00.5 15:00.5 0:00.0
15:22.6 30:23.1 0:22.1
15:28.2 45:51.3 0:27.7
16:58.3  1:02:49.6 1:57.8
17:03.6  1:19:53.2 2:03.1
17:41.6  1:37:34.8 2:41.1
- Inc.

Average Time:

21:28.7 21:28.7 0:00.0
- Inc.

Average Time:

15:24.7 15:24.7 0:00.0
- Inc.

Average Time:

14:44.7 14:44.7 0:00.0
16:09.9 30:54.6 1:25.2
17:01.3 47:55.9 2:16.6
17:53.3  1:05:49.2 3:08.6
- Inc.

Average Time:

16:03.8 16:03.8 0:00.0
16:49.2 32:53.0 0:45.4
- Inc.

Average Time:

16:12.0 16:12.0 0:00.0
- Inc.

Average Time:

17:31.6 17:31.6 0:00.0
18:32.4 36:04.0 1:00.8

10/10/2017 04:58:51



